    Floor Heating Systems Ltd
     Unit G12 Imex Enterprise Park, Wigwam Lane, Hucknall, NG15 7SZ
     Tel 01159 632314  Fax 01159 632317,  web www.floorheatingsystems.com
Registered in England Number 4173185
Technical data – DV10 cables
Technical data -
Our main heating cable comprises of a
twin element resistance wire, coated with

§ Loop spacing guide – divide the available sqm by the cable length to give the spacing in cms –
e.g. 10sqm room – 150w per sqm, use 1500w (150m) cable. 10sqm / 150m = 0.066m (6.6cms)
Standard cable sizes available as shown above:  2 or more cables can be connected together in
parallel at the thermostat to cover larger rooms. All circuits must incorporate 30mA RCD protection
      Warranty period – 10 years from date of installation.
      * {Note always check with floor covering manufacturer concerning suitability with underfloor heating}
Product
Code
Cable
length in
metres
Power in
watts
Resistance
(ohm)
DV10/15 15m 150w 351
DV10/250 25m 250w 210
DV10/350 35m 350w 151
DV10/450 45m 450w 118
DV10/550 55m 550w 96
DV10/650 65m 650w 81
DV10/750 75m 750w 69
DV10/900 90m 900w 58
DV10/1100 110m 1100w 48
DV10/1300 130m 1300w 41
DV10/1500 150m 1500w 35
DV10/1800 180m 1800w 29